
Team Player School Pos Ht Grad Rising X

BeeGraphix Brooke Spitznagel Norwin G 5'4 2027 RS @BrookeSpitz5

BeeGraphix Sunny Harper McKeesport G 5'6 2028 RJ

BeeGraphix Emily Garcia Thomas Jefferson G 5'5 2029 RSo @EmilyGarcia2029

BeeGraphix Makenzie Clair Canon-McMillan G 5'5 2029 RSo

AMD Leila Marchinsky West Allegheny G 5'3 2027 RS @leilamarchinsky

AMD Emily Hritz Thomas Jefferson G 5'5 2027 RS @ehritz_13

AMD Aubrey Graney Norwin G 5'4 2028 RJ @aubreygraney

AMD Sarah Pancake Elizabeth Forward C 5'9 2028 RJ @SarahPancake40

AMD Giuliana Giannikas Norwin G 5'3 2029 RSo @giulsgiannikas

AMD Nina Curinga Elizabeth Forward F 5'5 2030 RF #NinaCuringa

AMD Rylie Peterson Elizabeth Forward G 5'3 2030 RF @rylie_p2325

Cedarbrook GC McKenna Bittner Elizabeth Forward F 5'8 2027 RS @mckenna_bittner

Cedarbrook GC Sara Radocay-Blansett Penn-Trafford F 5'9 2027 RS

Cedarbrook GC Raya Johnson Penn-Trafford G 5'7 2028 RJ @rayajohnson09

Cedarbrook GC Kaylin Staszak Elizabeth Forward G 5'6 2028 RJ @Kaylin_staszak

Cedarbrook GC Bella Dumbroski Serra Catholic G 5'9 2028 RJ @BellaDumbroski0

Cedarbrook GC Caroline Spence Elizabeth Forward F 5'8 2028 RJ @CarolineSp33918

Cedarbrook GC Emily Chorba Norwin F 5'7 2029 RSo @emily_chorba

Cedarbrook GC Mia Curinga Elizabeth Forward F 5'8 2029 RSo #MiaCuringa

Cedarbrook GC Olivia Gibson California G 5'7 2028 RJ @Olivia1471475

Monessen Florist Vittoria Emerich Trinity G 5'5 2027 RS @vittoriaemerich

Monessen Florist Ryleigh Swart Trinity G 5'3 2027 RS @ryswart14

Monessen Florist Loralie Smith Elizabeth Forward C 5'9 2027 RS @LoralieSmith22

Monessen Florist Hayley Gibson California F 5'10 2027 RS @HayleyGibs29570
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Monessen Florist Evelyn Gates Yough G 5'5 2027 RS @gates_evelyn1

Monessen Florist Aubrey Brown Belle Vernon F 6'1 2028 RJ @aubreybro20

Monessen Florist Mycah McCabe Thomas Jefferson G 5'4 2029 RSo @29_mycah_mccabe

Monessen Florist Ava Zuro Belle Vernon G 5'5 2030 RF #AvaZuro

Monessen Florist Dannah Sebelia Pittsburgh Christian Academy G 5'5 2029 RSo @dannah_sebelia

Slagus | Howard Hanna Sutton Williamson Trinity G 5'8 2027 RS @SuttyMac15

Slagus | Howard Hanna Delaney Amato North Hills G 5'9 2027 RS @amatodelaney

Slagus | Howard Hanna Allie Wilson Thomas Jefferson F 6'0 2027 RS @AllieWilso80530

Slagus | Howard Hanna Gabby Rieg Trinity G 5'7 2027 RS @gabby_rieg

Slagus | Howard Hanna Lucie Fleming Canon-McMillan G 5'5 2028 RJ @lucieflem1

Slagus | Howard Hanna Phoenix Slavicek South Park G 5'3 2028 RJ

Slagus | Howard Hanna KaLeina Earl-Hayden Woodland Hills G 5'4 2028 RJ @KaLeina_EH

The Trailside Avarie Finney Elizabeth Forward F 5'9 2030 RF @avarie_finney

The Trailside Kenadie Finney Elizabeth Forward F 5'8 2030 RF @KenadieFinney

The Trailside Alani Khalil St. Louise Catholic G 5'4 2030 RF @Alani_Khalil52

The Trailside Paige Dodds South Allegheny G 5'3 2027 RS @Paige_510

The Trailside Nolan Althof Greensburg CC G 5'8 2027 RS @AlthofNolan

The Trailside Josephina Furno Norwin G 5'5 2028 RJ @JosephinaFurno

The Trailside Izzy Lesako Trinity G 5'5 2028 RJ @ILesako

The Trailside Addison Wach Elizabeth Forward G 5'5 2029 RSo @addiewach2

The Trailside Charlee Holtzman Norwin F 5'6 2029 RSo #CharleeHoltzman

The Trailside Delaney Mullen Norwin G 5'5 2029 RSo #DelaneyMullen


